CONFERENCE RATES 2016

FULL DAY BOARD ROOM HIRE
% DAY BOARD ROOM HIRE (9-12 or 1-4)
EVENING HIRE (after 5pm)

ADDITIONAL SYNDICATE ROOM

ADDITIONAL FLIP CHART

PROJECTOR (AV)

TEA/COFFEE & BISCUITS (per person)
TEA/COFFEE & DANISH PASTRIES (per person)
SANDWICHES - 1%2 ROUNDS (per person)
SOUP & SANDWICHES (per person)

FINGER BUFFET FROM (per person)

TWO COURSE LUNCH (per person)

DAY DELEGATE RATE (minimum 8)

COFFEE ON ARRIVAL
MORNING COFFEE

WORKING BUFFET LUNCH
AFTERNOON COFFEE

FULL DAY BOARD ROOM HIRE
CORDIALS/WATER

RESIDENTIAL DELEGATE RATE (minimum 8)

1 NIGHT STAY

FULL BREAKFAST

FULL DAY BOARD ROOM HIRE
MORNNING COFFEE
WORKING BUFFET LUNCH
CORDIALS/WATER
AFTERNOON COFFEE

DINNER

£125.00
£90.00
£ 60.00

£97.50

£ 15.00

£ 50.00

£2.95
£4.50
£5.75
£ 8.45
£10.25

£ 18.50

£ 35.00 per person

£ 144.50 per person

ALL ROOM HIRES INCLUDE ONE FLIP CHART AND SCREEN. FREE WIFI IN ALL ROOMS



